Positive =93 Negative =1037 Decomposed =72 Destroyed =22 Inconclusive =0 Unsatisfactory =1
84.65 %

7.59 %

County

Anderson County
Angelina County
Bailey County
Bandera County
Bastrop County
Baylor County
Bee County

Bell County
Bexar County
Bosque County
Bowie County
Brazoria County
Brazos County
Briscoe County
Brooks County
Brown County
Burleson County
Burnet County
Caldwell County
Cameron County
Camp County
Cass County
Castro County

Skunk
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5.877 %

Zoonosis Control Branch

Texas Department of State Health Services
Rabies Summary by County
8/1/2008 - 8/31/2008

Bat
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1.795 %

Coyote
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Dog
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8.163 %

Bovine
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Not tested =0

Equine
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Total =1225

Other
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Bat Coyote Raccoon Dog Cat Bovine Equine Other Total

Fox

Skunk

+
0

Chambers County
Cherokee County

Childress County
Collin County

23

Comal County
Concho County
Cooke County

0

Coryell County

0

Crockett County
Dallas County

42

18

16

0

1

Deaf Smith County
Denton County

Dickens County
Donley County

14

0

0

Eastland County
Ector County

0
0

Edwards County
El Paso County

Ellis County

92

38

Erath County

0
0
0

Fannin County

10

Fort Bend County
Franklin County

Frio County

15

0
0

Galveston County
Gillespie County

Gonzales County
Grayson County
Gregg County

0

0

Grimes County
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Bat Coyote Raccoon Dog Cat Bovine Equine Other Total

Fox

Skunk

Guadalupe County

Hale County
Hall County

0

Hamilton County
Harris County

9 154

2

22

48

0

Harrison County
Hartley County
Haskell County

Hays County

0

0

Hidalgo County
Hill County

Hood County

0
0
0

Hopkins County

Houston County
Howard County
Hunt County

0

Hutchinson County
Jasper County

Jefferson County
Johnson County

0

Kaufman County
Kerr County

0
0

Kleberg County

Lampasas County

Lee County

Leon County

Liberty County

0

Limestone County
Llano County

0

Lubbock County
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Bat Coyote Raccoon Dog Cat Bovine Equine Other Total

Fox

Skunk

Mason County

0

1

McCulloch County

12

McLennan County
Medina County
Midland County
Milam County
Mills County

0
0

12

0
0

Mitchell County

12

0

Montgomery County
Moore County

0

Nacogdoches County 0
Navarro County
Nueces County

0
0
0

10

Ochiltree County
Panola County
Parker County
Pecos County

Polk County

Potter County

0
y
1

Randall County

Red River County
Runnels County

Rusk County

0
0
0
0

San Jacinto County
San Saba County

0

Shackelford County
Shelby County

18

Smith County

0

Somervell County
Sutton County
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Bat Coyote Raccoon Dog Cat Bovine Equine Other Total

Fox

Skunk

42

Tarrant County
Taylor County
Terrell County

0

0

Tom Green County

Travis County
Trinity County

35 84

18

0

15 18

10

0

0 35 21

0

Upshur County
Upton County

Uvalde County

0
0
0

Van Zandt County
Victoria County
Walker County
Ward County

0

0

Washington County
Webb County

0

1

Wharton County
Wichita County

0
0

Willacy County

33

Williamson County
Wilson County
Wise County

Wood County

Young County
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Totals

Skunk
+ -
17 91

Regional Summary
Positive Negative Decomposed Destroyed

HSR 1
HSR 2-3
HSR 4-5
HSR 6-5
HSR 7
HSR 8
HSR 9-10
HSR 11

2
11
6
13
51
7
2
1

Skunk

+

Fox

+
1

16

27
191
65
253
243
99
124
34

Fox

+

Bat

+
71

Bat Coyote Raccoon
+ - + - + -
Coyote Raccoon Dog
+ - + - + -
0 5 3 93 0 307

225

y
3
3

1
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Inconclusive Unsatisfactory Not Tested

0

O O O O O O ©o

+

Dog

Cat
+ -
0 252

1

O O O O O o o

Cat

Bovine

+

Bovine

=+
1

5

0

O O O O O O ©o

Equine

=+

0

6

Equine

+

Other
+ -
0 37

Other Total
+ - +
Total
+ -
93 1037
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